
March 3-9, 2024
Sunday, March 3

Flippers Gymnastics, HT & McWwac

Monday, March 4

Conference Honor Band

Tuesday, March 5

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Raffle Tickets due for day off

Mass, 8 a.m.

Wednesday, March 6

No School, Boys State BB; CC vs. Lincoln Northeast, 3:15 @ Bob Devaney Sports Center

McWac setup for Gala - the gym will be off limits until March 17

Thursday, March 7

Boys State BB, TBD

No School

Friday, March 8

St. Rose Fish Fry

Boys State BB

No School

COMING EVENTS

Saturday, March 9 Thursday, March 14

Boys State BB, TBD Pop’s Concert, 7 pm

FFA Chapter Meeting

Sunday, March 10 Penance Services, 1:30 & 2:30

Right to Life Breakfast, HT Gym State Speech

Monday, March 11 Friday, March 15

No School @ HNPS Stations of the Cross, 3 pm

District Speech @ HNPS KC’s Fish Fry

Tuesday, March 12 Saturday, March 16

FFA Officer Meeting CCCS Gala

JH Robotics, 4 p.m. FFA Community Service Day

Wednesday, March 13

Silent Auction Preview

Mass, 2:45 pm

6th Grade Orientation, 11:30-3:30 pm


